
02
Summary Bill for Telephone Number 607 908 258

Customer Code : 1.12179938
Detailed Bill: No

Billing Period:
Bill Date:

08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008
08.07.2008

Tariff: 02 Platinum 1
transferred from the claim for the transferred to the

Free units / Credit previous billing period current billing period next billing period

Free minutes 40000 400:00 400:00

Total to be Paid Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
(excl VAT) Peak Off- Weekendeak. ------- p------------ ------

------
------

Min /kb/, Price Min./ Used Price Min./ Used Price Min./ Used Price

Electronic Communications Serviced Qnty (ICZK Qnty free (CZK) Qnty ' free (CZK) Qnty free (CZK)

National outgoing calls
i n 02 mobile network 1 16 44 0.00
via fixed line 36.20 0.00
Voice Mail 0:00 0;00
other mobile operators 27 56 0.©0

International Outgoing Calls 3.26 142,93--- ----- --- -
------ ---------------------- -- ---------
02 roaming

outgoing calls 0:00: 0.00
incoming calls 23.00 157.55-------------------------------------------

Text

outgoing SMS
international

Subtotal

3'.80
8.40

312.68

Recurring charges days
- Monthly fee 30 1590.00

hi
on - rring ch

-
rec
---

u
---------a - --

rges---------- ------ 0-.0-0-

SubtotalSubtotal 1590.00

Services Charged (exch. VAT)

VAT 19.0%
Services Charged (incl. VAT)

1.902.68 CZK
361,.51 CZK

2264.19 CZ K

Please note, that this is not a tax document.

Telefonica 02 Czech Republic, as.

96:56: 96:56' 0.00 10:13 10:13 0.00

1435: 1435 0.00' 2:04 2 :04 0.00

0:00 0 :00 0.00 ^ 0:00 0:00 0.00

25:591 25:59 ' 0.001 0 : 00 0:00: 0.00

3:26, 3 :26. 142.93 ' 0:00,, 0.00
------------- ------

I I

0' 0 0.001 2'

2I0' 0. 0.00

142.931

935 9:35 0.00

19:41 19:41 ' 0.00

0:00 0:00 0.00

157' 1:57 0.00

0:00 , 0:00 0.00
-------------------

0' 3.80 0

01 8.40 0 '

12.20

Your Benefit points for all
pooled phones as of 08.07.2008

0 0.00

0 0.00

0.00

4093

Roaming is charged according to the rates specified in 02

Eurotarif.

Summary Bill Customer Code: 1.12179938

p07 908 259 Page: 1 s - 1



02
Summary Bill for Telephone Number 723 645 350

Customer Code : 1.12179938
Detailed Bill: No

Tariff: 02 Platinum

Free units / Credit
Free minutes

Electronic Communications Serviced
National outgoing calls

in 02 mobile network
via fixed line
Voice Mail
other mobile operators

transferred from the
previous billing period

0:00

Total to be Paid
(excl. VAT)

Min./kb/'. Price

Qnty (CZK)

239:45: 0.00
39:53 0.00
63:51: 0.00

32 5:06 644.34
- toolfree lines 11.00 0..00

International Outgoing Calls 20:38 612-18------------------------------------------------
02 roaming

outgoing calls 0:00 0.00
incoming calls I 0:00' 0:00

- -------------------------------
Text

outgoing SMS
international

Subtotal -77-17 7. !fi

11'l' 20.90
2 8.40

1285;82

Recurring charges days
- Monthly fee 30 1 1590.00

Non-recurring charges 0.00.. _ ................_....... ..._......._...T. ..T.m.._.. ._,._..._......._..._.
Subtotal 1590.00

Services Charged (excl. VAT)
VAT 19.0
Service- Charged ( incl. VAT)

Please note, that this is not a tax document.

Telefonica 02 Czech Republic, a.s.

Billing Period : 08.06 .2008 - 07.07.2008
Bill Date: 08 .07.2008

claim for the
current billing period

400:00

transferred to the
next billing period

0:00

Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
------- Peak -------------- Off-peak -------WeK?nd

sed Price Mi./ Used Price Used PriceMi./ U
Qnty free (CZK' Qnty free (CZK) free ' (CZK)

159:47: 159:47, 0.00 1 38:15 38:15 0.00

18:48 18:48 0.00 14:24: 14:24' 0.00

27:1181 27:1181 0.00, 5:00 5:00 0.00

177:14: 108:00 311.60' 66:59 47:031 89.72

9:00 000 0.001 2:00 0:00' 0.00
--------------------------

14:03 7:46 379.07 1:00 1:00 24.98

OI 0'0.001, 11 0' 20.90

01 0 0.00, 2. 0 8.40

1 690.671 144.00

Your Benefit points for all
pooled phones as of 08.07.2008

Summary Bill Customer Code: 1.12179938

723 645350 Page:

2875.82 CZK
546.41 CZK:

3422 .23 CZK

41:43 41 : 43' 0.00

6:41 6:41 0.00

31:33 31:33. 0.00

80:53 26 : 53 243.02

0:00 0 :00 0.00
-------------------

5:35 3:35. 208.13-------------------

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0^ 0' 0.00
0: 0I 0.00

451.15

2s - 1

3123



02
Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 291

Customer Code : 1.12179938 Billing Period : 08.06.2008
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.07.2008

Tariff: 02 Tandem C

Breakdownakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
Peak-k _ _ Off-peak - - - - - - - - - - - - Weekend_ _ _ _

Min./ Used Price Min./ Used Price Min./ Used Price
Qnty free (CZK,\ I Qnty free (CZK) Qnty free (CZK)

transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit ^ previous billing period current billing period next billing period
Free minutes 0:00 0:00 0:00
- -------------------

10:0
--
0

---- - ------
1
-
0:00

---
Free minutes 02 1 0 00

Electronic Communications Service

Total to be Paid
(excl._VAT)

Min./kV Price
Qcty ICZK1

National outgoing calls
- in 02 mobile network 0:00! 0.00
- via fixed line 0.00 0.00
- Voice Mail 0.00 0.00

International Outgoing Calls 0:00 0.00
-----

roam ing02 -----------------

outgoing calls 1 0.00 0.00

incoming calls 0:00, 0.00
- -----------------------

Text

outgoing SMS

Subtotal

Recurring charges days

4,20

4.20

Tandem 10 minut 30 19.00
Podrobny elektronicky ucet 301 60.00

Non-recurring charges 0.00
Subtota l

T
79.00

Services Charged (excl. VAT) 83.20 CZK

VAT 19.0 % 15,81 CZK

Services Charged ( incl. VAT) 99.01 CZK

Please note, that this is not a tax document.

0:00 0:00 0.001 0:00, 0:00, 0.00

000 0:00 0.001 0:00 0:00 0.001

0-00^ 0.00, 0.00 000 0:00 0.00

- 000' 0:00'--- 0.00 0:00 0
-

0: 0 ---- 6.66

-------------------------------

0 01 0.00

0.00

0 4.20

4.20

- 07.07.2008

0:00, 0:00 0.00

000 0:00 0.00

0:00 0:00' 0.00

0:00 0:00' -.--

0i 0.00

0 , 00

Your Benefit points are pooled
to the contact person of your company

Telefdnica 02 Czech Republic, as. Summary Bill Customer Code: 1 12179938

724 493 291 Paae: 5s - 1



02
Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 285

Customer Code : 1.12179938
Detailed Bill: No

I Tariff: 02 Tandem C

Billing Period : 08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008
Bill Date: 08 .07.2008

transferred from the claim for the transferred to the

Free units / Credit previous billing period current billing period next billing period

Free minutes 0 00 0:00 0:00

Free minutes 02 0:00 10:00 0:00

Total to be Paid Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
(excl. VAT) Peak Off-peak---- _

KM ;n /kb/ Price i./M Used Price Mi./ Used Price Mi./ Used Price

Electronic Communications Service: Qnl (CZK3 Qnty free (CZK) Qny free (CZK) Qnty free (CZKi

National outgoing calls
in 02 mobile network 18:57 34.08
via fixed line 6.10 37.00
Voice Mail 7:00 13,33
Information service 1 188 2.00 23.76
other mobile operators 6:22 35,67
toolfree lines 2:00 000

------ ---------- --
International Outgoing Calls 0.00 0.00

---------------------------
02 roaming

outgoing calls

-------

0:00!

------

0.00

- -

incoming calls 0:00 0.00
Subtotal 143.84

Recurring charges

-Tandem 10 minut

days

30'1 19.00

ky ucet
e o

30 60.00

char esNon recurbm 0 00
Subtotal 79.00

Services Charged (excl. VAT) 222.84 CZK

VAT 19.0 % 42.34 CZK
Services Charged (incl. VAT) 265.18 CZK

Please note, that this is not a tax document.

Teletdnica 02 Czech Republic, as.

13:52 8:20 18.83

610 0:00 37.001

1:00 0:00 2.50

200 0001 23.76

3:52 0:00' 23.201,

0:00 000 0.00 i

Customer Code : 1.12179938

724493 285 Paae:

Summary Bill

0:00 0:00 0.00 5:05 0:00 15.25

0:00 0:00 0.00 0:00 0:00 0.00

1:00 0:00 2.50 5:00 1:40'• 8.33

0:00' 0:001 0.00 0:00' 0:00' 0.00
000' 0:00' 0.00 2:30 0:00'' 12.47

100, 0:00I 0.00 1:00 0:00' 0.00

o:oo' o:oo' o.ooi o:oo 0:00 0.00- -

10529 2.50

__ 0.00, __ 0:00^__0.00_

Your Benefit points are pooled
to the contact person of your company

3s-1



02
Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 289

Customer Code : 1.12179938
Detailed Bill: No

Tariff: 02 Tandem C

Billing Period: 08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008
Bill Date: 08.07.2008

transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit previous billing period current billing period next billing period

Free minutes 0:00 0:00 0:00
---- -------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------
Free minutes 02 9:44 3:20 3:20

Electronic Communications Services
National outgoing calls

- in 02 mobile network
- via fixed line
- Voice Mail
- other mobile operators

International Outgoing Calls
------------------------------
02 roaming

- outgoing calls
- incoming calls

Subtotal

Total to be Paid
(excL VAT)

Min ./kb/' Pricef 11
Qnty (CZ K)

3:13 0:00;
0:00 0.00
0:00 0.00
2 : 00 12.00

1 0,00
7------ --------

0:00 000
0 : 00 -0'00

12.00

Recurring charges days 1
Tandem 10 minut 101 6.33
Podrobny elektronicky ucet 301 60.00

- --- -----------------------------
Non-recurring charges 0.0--0

-Subtotal 66.33

Services Charged (excl. VAT)
VAT 19.0%a
Services Charged (incl. VAT)

Please note, that this is not a tax document.

78.33 CZK
14.88 CZK
93.21 CZK

-- Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone

------- Peak -------- I ------ O f f -peak - - - - - - - - - - - - Weekend
Min./ Used Price I Min./ Used Price Min./ Used ' Price
Qnty free (CZK) Qnty free (CZK) Qnty free (CZK)

2:13 2:13 0.00 0:00 0:00 0.00

0:00 0:00 ^ 0.00 0:00 0:00 0.00
0:000:00 , 0.00'1 0:00 0:001 0.00
2:00 0:001 12.00 0:00! 0:00. 0.00

0:00 0:00' 0.00 0:00' 0:00 0.00

1-2.00t--- 0,00

Your Benefit points are pooled
to the contact person of your company

Telefonica 02 Czech Republic, as Summary Bill Customer Code: 1 12179938

1.00 1:00 0.00

0:00 0:001 0.00

000 000 0.00

0:00 0:001 0.00
---------

0:001 0:00 0.00
-------------

0.00

724493 289 Page: 4s-1



t.'stovni poukdzka A

1.12179938
MLii ucet 2008 /07._-__.

====5715 h` 00 h

ettisicsedmsetpatnact=

00 h

elefonica 02 Czech Republic, as.

''a Brumlovkou 266/2

140 22 Praha 4 - Michle

AK I 510-500114004/2700

1086845176

=irma
North Carolina State University
North Carolina State University
Michalska 430/3
110 00 Praha 1

..--.---../ 0300 L

652
em)

Vyplni pldtce - majitel Postlira nebo >^ostkonta jen
pi-i bezhotovostni uhrade

----------------------------------------------------
Datum , prdvoplatny podp s

latce

0 0 0 0 0 0

Prikaz k uhrade

pobobce

z66tujte

na vrub ti to dislo

ill

Zpra
120

doplr ujicI lidaj banky

dne

1)

(16/861

120<

specificky

razitko a podpis pffkazce

1)

0

ve prospech tutu cislo

500114004/2700

III lill I JIIIIIII JIIIIIPI
IilllllI'iil'1111

splatnydne

castku

5715.42

Postovni poukazka A

= 5 7 1 5 0 0 1 2 0

0 0 0 5 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 4

2 7 0 0 1 0 8 6 8 4 5 1 7 6

0 3 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
*) Udaje 7arovnejte vpravo . prvni st Fisia ufto (r

kovym pismem, tiskem)

4 4- ^ 4
F irma

konstantni

III

North Carolina State University

North Carolina State University

LMichalska 430/3

1 10 00 Praha 1
u t t; -^^

variabilni

1086845176

0 3 0 0

symboly platby
zvl. disp. 2

0308

udaje pro vnitrni potfebu pnkazce
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